v
Smart Electric Ball Valve
Technical Data
TTBL   -2VTD/3VTD series
P
erfect O
bserve and C
ontrol D

0(4)~20mA
(2)~10VDC
0(4)~20mA
Actuator type
Proportional  TW3NM-X24   TW5NM-X24   TW10NM-X24
3-position  TW3NM-D24   TW5NM-D24   TW10NM-D24
Actuator force   3N.M 5N.M 10N.M
Valve type
Caliber
[in.]     [mm] Connection
Kvs A-AB
[m3/h]
Kvs B-AB
[m3/h]  △Ps [MPa] △Ps [MPa] △Ps [MPa]
2-way
 TBL15-2VTD-BX         1/2”          15 Threaded 4  / 1.0
TBL20-2VTD-BX         3/4”          20 Threaded 7.5  / 1.0
 TBL25-2VTD-BX            1 ”          25 Threaded 15  / 1.0
 TBL32-2VTD-BX       1 1/4”        32 Threaded 23  /  1.0
 TBL40-2VTD-BX       1 1/2”        40 Threaded 35  /  1.0
 TBL50-2VTD-BX          2”           50 Threaded 60  /   1.0
2-way
TBL25-3VTD-BX            1 ”          25 Threaded 10 7  1.0
TBL32-3VTD-BX       1 1/4”        32 Threaded 29 18  1.0
TBL40-3VTD-BX       1 1/2”        40 Threaded 51 27   1.0
TBL50-3VTD-BX          2”           50 Threaded 95 44   1.0
AB-A Equal-linear
RED       BLACK   YELLOW   GREEN
Feedback Signal
Control Signal